Position

City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Supervising Deputy City Atty
Supervising Deputy City Atty
Supervising Deputy City Atty
Supervising Deputy City Atty
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$259,552
$223,398
$208,909
$201,861
$198,945
$189,990
$178,715
$164,304
$161,809
$160,759
$159,340
$156,555
$156,205
$156,095
$151,400
$150,469
$150,422
$147,991
$143,275
$140,733
$139,827
$139,648
$139,098
$134,592
$132,379
$131,442
$130,629
$125,916
$125,687
$117,026

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,974
$29,209
$50,324
$48,511
$26,347
$46,966
$24,462
$31,616
$44,283
$43,327
$39,008
$43,327
$27,066
$22,135
$21,365
$37,870
$26,904
$37,730
$41,625
$27,707
$38,642
$33,257
$38,507
$40,903
$38,446
$32,937
$26,273
$26,258
$40,794
$38,242



Deputy City Attorney

Law Office Administrator
Deputy City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney |
Deputy City Attorney |
Paralegal Technical Support
Deputy City Attorney |
Investigator

Supervising Legal Secretary
Special Asst. To City Attorney
Supervising Legal Secretary
Paralegal (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)
Paralegal (Ex)

Paralegal (Ex)

Paralegal (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)

Legal Secretary (Ex)
Paralegal (Ex)

Senior Legal Staff Asst (Ex)
Legal Staff Assistant (Ex)
Legal Staff Assistant (Ex)

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

$111,845
$98,652
$98,245
$94,757
$91,280
$89,278
$86,422
$74,946
$72,311
$71,953
$71,732
$67,379
$65,651
$64,914
$64,716
$64,658
$61,450
$59,277
$59,167
$56,644
$55,989
$52,843
$48,862
$46,910
$44,006
$39,837
$39,568

$37,567
$12,692
$33,676
$20,756
$21,760
$10,585
$28,447
$27,091
$25,118
$18,844
$30,393
$28,168
$17,121
$23,424
$24,138
$27,323
$16,546
$23,483
$16,495
$28,596
$27,193
$15,745
$27,492
$15,198
$14,680
$14,276
$13,088



