Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$259,552	\$55,974
Assistant City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$223,398	\$29,209
Assistant City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$208,909	\$50,324
Supervising Deputy City Atty		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$201,861	\$48,511
Supervising Deputy City Atty		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$198,945	\$26,347
Supervising Deputy City Atty		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$189,990	\$46,966
Supervising Deputy City Atty		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$178,715	\$24,462
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$164,304	\$31,616
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$161,809	\$44,283
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$160,759	\$43,327
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$159,340	\$39,008
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$156,555	\$43,327
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$156,205	\$27,066
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$156,095	\$22,135
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$151,400	\$21,365
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$150,469	\$37,870
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$150,422	\$26,904
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$147,991	\$37,730
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$143,275	\$41,625
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$140,733	\$27,707
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$139,827	\$38,642
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$139,648	\$33,257
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$139,098	\$38,507
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$134,592	\$40,903
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$132,379	\$38,446
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$131,442	\$32,937
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$130,629	\$26,273
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$125,916	\$26,258
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$125,687	\$40,794
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Sacramento	City Attorney	\$117,026	\$38,242

Deputy City Attorney II	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$111,845	\$37,567
Law Office Administrator	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$98,652	\$12,692
Deputy City Attorney II	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$98,245	\$33,676
Deputy City Attorney I	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$94,757	\$20,756
Deputy City Attorney I	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$91,280	\$21,760
Paralegal Technical Support	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$89,278	\$10,585
Deputy City Attorney I	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$86,422	\$28,447
Investigator	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$74,946	\$27,091
Supervising Legal Secretary	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$72,311	\$25,118
Special Asst. To City Attorney	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$71,953	\$18,844
Supervising Legal Secretary	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$71,732	\$30,393
Paralegal (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$67,379	\$28,168
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$65,651	\$17,121
Paralegal (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$64,914	\$23,424
Paralegal (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$64,716	\$24,138
Paralegal (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$64,658	\$27,323
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$61,450	\$16,546
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$59,277	\$23,483
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$59,167	\$16,495
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$56,644	\$28,596
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$55,989	\$27,193
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$52,843	\$15,745
Legal Secretary (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$48,862	\$27,492
Paralegal (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$46,910	\$15,198
Senior Legal Staff Asst (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$44,006	\$14,680
Legal Staff Assistant (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$39,837	\$14,276
Legal Staff Assistant (Ex)	Sacramento	City Attorney	\$39,568	\$13,088